

JO CODE NO : WB00677

NDPS 08/15(12)

ORDER NO 41

Dt 04.01.2024:

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.  
Sole accd. person on c/b is absent without steps.  
Ld. P.O. is on leave.  
Fix 26.04.2024 for appearance and evidence.  
Issue summons upon C.S.W. No. 1

D/C

Judge Special Court  
(Under NDPS Act),  
1st Court, Jalpaiguri